Bus #: 22

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle

Contractor:
Driver:

First Student

Available

*Active Pick-up*

ISAAC 22 AM
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Created: 8/30/2024 03:44PM

01 AM

04 AM

06 AM

08 AM

09 AM
11 AM
19 AM

22 AM

JEFFERSON AVE X W COIT ST

Jefferson Avenue X Garfield
Avenue

Jefferson Ave. X Lincoln Ave.

315 Jefferson Ave
Coleman Street X Ashcraft Road
COLMAN ST X FULLER ST

COLMAN ST X LAUREL DR (Bus 2)

Coleman St X Redden Ave (Bus
18)

COLMAN ST X WARREN ST
COLMAN ST X CUTLER ST
BANK ST X BRAEMER PL

MONTAUK AVE X WILLETTS AVE

MONTAUK AVE X DENISON AVE
(Bus 6)

Montauk Avenue X Moore Avenue

MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT
Blackhall St X Belden St
ISAAC

190 Governor Winthrop Blvd.,
NEW LONDON

First Student Depot

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

ISAAC 22 PM

2:45 PM
2:47 PM

3:01 PM
3:04 PM
3:05PM

3:07 PM

3:08 PM

3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM

3:15 PM

3:16 PM

3:18 PM

3:18 PM
3:20 PM
3:23 PM

3:23 PM

3:24 PM

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024

First Student Depot
ISAAC

190 Governor Winthrop Blvd.,
NEW LONDON

Blackhall St X Belden St
JEFFERSON AVE X W COIT ST

Jefferson Avenue X Garfield
Avenue

Jefferson Ave. X Lincoln Ave.
315 Jefferson Ave

COLMAN ST X ASHCRAFT RD
COLMAN ST X FULLER ST
COLMAN ST X LAUREL DR (Bus 2)

Coleman St X Redden Ave (Bus
18)

COLMAN ST X WARREN ST
COLMAN ST X CUTLER ST

BANK ST X BRAEMER PL
MONTAUK AVE X WILLETTS AVE

MONTAUK AVE X DENISON AVE
(Bus 6)

Montauk Avenue X Moore Avenue

MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT
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Bus #: 23

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

ISAAC 23 AM

7:15 AM
7:29 AM

:30 AM
:31 AM
:33 AM
:35 AM
:36 AM
:37 AM
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7:37 AM

7:40 AM
7:42 AM

143 AM
144 AM
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:53 AM
:54 AM
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8:02 AM
8:04 AM
8:05 AM

8:10 AM

Created: 8/30/2024 03:44PM

First Student Depot
VAUXHALL ST X CENTER ST

VAUXHALL ST X LEDYARD ST
VAUXHALL ST X WHITTLESEY ST
VAUXHALL ST X RAYMOND ST
BROAD ST X GEORGIANA ST
Connecticut Ave X Waller St

CONNECTICUT AVE X ASHCRAFT
RD

CONNECTICUT AVE X LINCOLN
AVE

Ashcraft Rd X EIm St
JEFFERSON AVE X BOULDER DR

CHESTER ST X ANTHONY RD
MICHAEL RD X ANTHONY RD
PHILLIPS ST X 4TH AVE

VAUXHALL ST X MORGAN ST

Bayonet St X Hawthorne Dr X
Coleman St

19 Hawthorne Dr

Jennie St X Bayonet St
Williams St X Crystal Ave

316 Crystal Ave

CRYSTAL AVE X ROSEMARY ST
CRYSTAL AVE X ADELAIDE ST

ISAAC

190 Governor Winthrop Blvd.,
NEW LONDON

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

3:00 PM

:02 PM
:02 PM
:03 PM
:04 PM
:07 PM
:07 PM
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:35 PM
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:36 PM

3:37 PM
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ISAAC 23 PM

ISAAC

190 Governor Winthrop Bivd.,
NEW LONDON

Williams St X Crystal Ave

316 Crystal Ave

CRYSTAL AVE X ROSEMARY ST
CRYSTAL AVE X ADELAIDE ST
VAUXHALL ST X CENTER ST
VAUXHALL ST X LEDYARD ST

VAUXHALL ST X WHITTLESEY ST

VAUXHALL ST X RAYMOND ST

Bayonet St X Hawthorne Dr X
Coleman St

Jennie St X Bayonet St

19 Hawthorne Dr

VAUXHALL ST X MORGAN ST
PHILLIPS ST X 4TH AVE
CHESTER ST X NLHS ENTRANCE

CHESTER ST X ANTHONY RD
MICHAEL RD X ANTHONY RD
JEFFERSON AVE X BOULDER DR
BROAD ST X GEORGIANA ST
Connecticut Ave X Waller St

CONNECTICUT AVE X ASHCRAFT
RD

CONNECTICUT AVE X LINCOLN
AVE

Ashcraft Rd X EIm St
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Bus #: 28

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

ISAAC 28 AM

7:40 AM
7:42 AM
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:52 AM
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:53 AM

:57 AM
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First Student Depot
OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE
OCEAN AVE X SQUIRE ST

OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST
OCEAN AVE X LONGVIEW ST
OCEAN AVE. X PERRY ST.
OCEAN AVE X HENRY ST (Bus 2)
OCEAN AVE X THAMES ST

Ocean Avenue X Farmington
Avenue

OCEAN AVE X MANSFIELD RD
OCEAN AVE X GARDNER AVE
OCEAN AVE X GLENWOOD AVE

OCEAN AVE X SHERMOR PL X
GREENWAY RD

OCEAN AVE X HIGHLAND AVE
MONTAUK AVE X GARDNER AVE
MONTAUK AVE X THAMES ST
MONTAUK AVE X CONVERSE PL

MONTAUK AVE X FAIR HARBOUR
PL

MONTAUK AVE X BELLEVUE PL
Shaw Street X Ann St

SHAW ST X DENISON AVE

40 Shaw Street

ISAAC

190 Governor Winthrop Blvd.,
NEW LONDON

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

ISAAC 28 PM

2:45 PM
2:47 PM

3:01 PM
3:02 PM
3:03 PM
3:05 PM
3:06 PM

3:07 PM

:08 PM
:09 PM
113 PM
:15 PM
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First Student Depot
ISAAC

190 Governor Winthrop Blvd.,
NEW LONDON

40 Shaw Street

SHAW ST X DENISON AVE
Shaw Street X Ann St
MONTAUK AVE X BELLEVUE PL

MONTAUK AVE X FAIR HARBOUR
PL

MONTAUK AVE X CONVERSE PL

MONTAUK AVE X THAMES ST
MONTAUK AVE X GARDNER AVE
OCEAN AVE X HIGHLAND AVE

OCEAN AVE X SHERMOR PL X
GREENWAY RD

OCEAN AVE X GLENWOOD AVE
OCEAN AVE X GARDNER AVE
OCEAN AVE X MANSFIELD RD

Ocean Avenue X Farmington
Avenue

OCEAN AVE X THAMES ST

OCEAN AVE X HENRY ST (Bus 2)
OCEAN X PERRY

OCEAN X LONGVIEW

OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST
OCEAN AVE X SQUIRE ST
OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE
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